
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06515410 

Name of Company 

Morph Talent Limited 

|/We 

Jamie Taylor, The Old Exchange, 234 Southchurch Road, Southend on Sea, Essex, SS1 2EG 

Gary Paul Shankland, 40 Bank Street London, E14 5NR 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 24 March 2015 

Signkd A A Date 25 March 2015 

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP . 

The Old Exchange For Official Use 

234 Southchurch Road | wat Daa = nm 
Ref MO221CVL/JT/GPS/DTC/RM/DC 

15/04/2015 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 



STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

A statement as to the affairs of 

MORPH TALENT LIMITED as at 24 March 2015 

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs numbered pages | to 4 

are true 

Full name LIARK _ rt PALA 

Signed 

Date atl 3 lS 

Page 1 of 1 



INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

MORPH TALENT LIMITED 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 24 MARCH 2015 

FORM 4 19 V4 

COST ESTIMATED 
APPENDIX A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS OR REALISABLE 

BOOK VALUE £ VALUES £ 

ASSETS SUBJECT TO CHARGE - 

Nil Nil 

Nil 

UNENCUMBERED ASSETS 

Cash 500 00 500 00 
Debtors 9,397 00 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR 
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 

Signature 

Q¥
 

@ © 990 pe 

5040 

go 

Date = ff 3f, / Y _. 



INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

MORPH TALENT LIMITED 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 24 MARCH 2015 

tH 

COST ESTIMATED 
APPENDIX A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS OR REALISABLE 

BOOK VALUE £ VALUES £ 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR ( to oO 
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS ; 5060 

(CARRIED FROM PAGE A) bl 

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS - 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AVAILABLE FOR 
=LOATING CHARGE HOLDERS 

DEBTS SECURED BY A FLOATING CHARGE - 

Nu 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AVAILABLE FOR 
NON-PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 

NON-PREFERENTIAL CLAIMS - 

Unsecured Creditors (See Appendix B) 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS CREDITORS 

ISSUED AND CALLED UP CAPITAL - 

(Ordinary Shares 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) £ PLUS AS REGARDS MEMBERS 

Signature 

Nil 

S40. ov 509.05" 

Nil 

Siig 08) tto.00 

i 
(93 oS0.00) (96,050°00) 

“Sy ( SL, Guo, 00) (3568500) 

(4,000 00) 

A $3 410.01) (5486 00) 

Date 293 lia7 



ASIY LaSHOO 

‘1S WWHS3YO 

Sz 
AVS 0LD MODSVIO 

£6662 XOB 
Od 

'SNOLLVYAdO 
LO 

ZZ} 
803N 

NOLN3SONOT 
MAIA 

Weve 
NOLN3G 

"SSNOH 
MOIMYWM 

‘LIND 
AONSATOSNI 

dV 
927 TO0dY3AN 

'490G 
SN3AND 

‘LINN ADNSATOSNI 
F ANLSNONI 

MORPH TALENT LIMITED APPENDIX C 

SHAREHOLDER DETAILS 

SHARES 
MEMBER NAME HELD PERCENTAGE 

MARK PAVLIKA 1,000 100 

“T7000 700% 

SIGNED 

DATE 



i 


